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Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending : March 2022

Quarter ending: March 2022

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No H

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No m

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities
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Shareholding
No. of as a % of
. ‘ total no. of No. of equity
Category of No. of No.uofiullll}i/tpald unsél;lie?n Total no. shares No. of Voting shares held in
shareholder | shareholders b equity ying shares held (calculated Rights dematerialized
shares held Depository
Receipts as per SCRR, form
P 1957)As a %

(A)
Promoter & 25 55,16,82,338 55,16,82,338 1311 | 551682338 | 1312 | 5516,82,338
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 21,28,801 3,63,61,04,501 52,26,090 || 3,64,13,30,591 86.56 | 3,63,92,52,346 86.55 || 3,63,62,00,394
(C1) Shares
underlying 0.00 0.00
DRs
(C2) Shares
held by

1 1,37,25,712 1,37,25,712 0.33 1,37,25,712 0.33 1,37,25,712
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 1 1,37,25,712 1,37,25,712 0.00 1,37,25,712 0.33 1,37,25,712
Non Public
Grand Total 21,28,827 4,20,15,12,551 52,26,090 4,20,67,38,641 100.00 4,20,46,60,396 100.0 4,20,16,08,444

Note: C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C
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Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as
No. of a % of total no. of Number of
Gategory of Nos. of No. of fully share§ Total nos. shares equity shares
shareholder shareholders paid up equity underlying shares held (calculated as held in
shares held Depository per SCRR, 1957) dematerialized
Receipts As a % of form
(A+B+C2)
A1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu 25 | 551682338 55,16,82,338 13.11 55,16,82,338
undivided Family
NANDAN M
NILEKANI Promoter 1 4,07,83,162 4,07,83,162 0.97 4,07,83,162
NARAYANA
MURTHY Promoter 1 1,66,45,638 1,66,45,638 0.40 1,66,45,638
S
GOPALAKRISHNAN Promoter 1 4,18,53,808 4,18,53,808 0.99 4,18,53,808
ASHA DINESH Promoter 1 3,85,79,304 3,85,79,304 0.92 3,85,79,304
DINESH
KRISHNASWAMY Promoter 1 3,24,79,590 3,24,79,590 0.77 3,24,79,590
ROHINI NILEKANI Promoter 1 3,43,35,092 3,43,35,092 0.82 3,43,35,092
SUDHA
GOPALAKRISHNAN Promoter 1 9,53,57,000 9,53,57,000 2.27 9,53,57,000
AKSHATA MURTY Promoter 1 3,89,57,096 3,89,57,096 0.93 3,89,57,096
SAROJINI
DAMODARAN Promoter 1 58,14,733 58,14,733 0.14 58,14,733
SHIBULAL
SUDHA N MURTY Promoter 1 3,45,50,626 3,45,50,626 0.82 3,45,50,626
JANHAVI NILEKANI Promoter 1 85,89,721 85,89,721 0.20 85,89,721
KUMARI SHIBULAL Promoter 1 52,48,965 52,48,965 0.12 52,48,965
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NIHAR NILEKANI Promoter 1 1,26,77,752 1,26,77,752 0.30 1,26,77,752
ROHAN MURTY Promoter 1 6,08,12,892 6,08,12,892 1.45 6,08,12,892
GAURAV Promoter

MANCHANDA Group 1 1,37,36,226 1,37,36,226 0.33 1,37,36,226
DEEKSHA DINESH Promoter 1 76,46,684 76,46,684 0.18 76,46,684
DIVYA DINESH Promoter 1 76,46,684 76,46,684 0.18 76,46,684
MEGHANA

COPALAKRISHNAN Promoter 1 48,34,928 48,34,928 0.11 48,34,928
SHRUTI SHIBULAL Promoter 1 27,37,538 27,37,538 0.07 27,37,538
SHRAY CHANDRA (P,;E’)T;’ter 1 719,424 719,424 0.02 719,424
SHREYAS SHIBULAL | Promoter 1 2,37,04,350 2,37,04,350 0.56 2,37,04,350
TANUSH NILEKANI Promoter

CHANDRA Group 1 33,56,017 33,56,017 0.08 33,56,017
MILAN SHIBULAL Promoter

MANCHANDA Group 1 69,67,934 69,67,934 0.17 69,67,934
BHAIRAVI Promoter

MADHUSUDHAN ron 1 66,79,240 66,79,240 0.16 66,79,240
SHIBULAL p

NIKITA SHIBULAL Promoter

MANCHANDA Group 1 69,67,934 69,67,934 0.17 69,67,934
Sub Total A1 25 | 55,16,82,338 55,16,82,338 13.11 55,16,82,338
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 25 | 55,16,82,338 55,16,82,338 13.11 55,16,82,338




Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

No. of
shareholde
r

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

No. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total no.

shares held

Sharehol
ding %
calculate
d as per
SCRR,
1957 As
a % of
(A+B+C2

No. of Voting
Rights
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No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialize

d form(Not

Applicable)

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 H
Mutual Funds/ 36 56,74,92,704 56,74,92,704 13.49 56,74,92,704 13.50 56,74,92,704
ICICI

PRUDENTIAL 1 6,69,73,751 6,69,73,751 1.59 6,69,73,751 1.59 6,69,73,751
MUTUAL FUND

?[]J)]S]g MUTUAL 1 4,46,67,685 4,46,67,685 1.06 4,46,67,685 1.06 4,46,67,685
[FJSII\II\];[UTUAL 1 5,29,28,594 5,29,28,594 1.26 5,29,28,594 1.26 5,29,28,594
lﬁﬁlNl\]gUTUAL 1 13,76,49,448 13,76,49,448 3.27 13,76,49,448 3.27 13,76,49,448
Alternate

Investment 60 1,44,85,258 1,44,85,258 0.34 1,44,85,258 0.34 1,44,85,258
Funds

Foreign

Portfolio 1434 139,87,39,641 20,78,245 1,40,08,17,886 33.30 1‘39'87’39’6;} 33.27 1’40’07‘92'22
Investors

GOVERNMENT

OF SINGAPORE 1 8,32,93,278 8,32,93,278 1.98 8,32,93,278 1.98 8,32,93,278
VANGUARD

EMERGING

MARKETS

STOCK INDEX 1 4,93,74,108 4,93,74,108 1.17 4,93,74,108 1.17 4,93,74,108

FUND, A SERIES
OF VANGUARD
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INTERNATIONA
L EQUITY INDEX
FUND

VANGUARD
TOTAL
INTERNATIONA
L STOCK INDEX
FUND

4,56,49,109

4,56,49,109

1.09

4,56,49,109

1.09

4,56,49,109

GOVERNMENT
PENSION FUND
GLOBAL

4,78,57,919

4,78,57,919

1.14

4,78,57,919

1.14

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

12

15,02,569

15,02,569

0.04

15,02,569

0.04

15,02,569

Insurance
Companies

33

13,58,65,045

13,58,65,045

3.23

13,58,65,045

3.23

13,58,65,045

\
N
=
|
|

ICICI
PRUDENTIAL
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED

4,48,48,179

4,48,48,179

1.07

4,48,48,179

1.07

4,48,48,179

Sub Total B1

1,575

211,80,85,217

20,78,245

2,12,01,63,462

50.40

2,11,80,85,21
7

50.37

2,12,01,37,8

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)
/ President of
India

0.00

0.00

B3) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

g i
|

Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

20,80,311

27,36,07,248

500

27,36,07,748

6.50

27,36,07,748

6.51

27,28,04,669

Individual
share capital in

1,362

17,95,46,563

17,95,46,563

4.27

17,95,46,563

4.27

17,53,04,315 H]
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excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

25

19,72,757

19,72,757

0.05

19,72,757

0.05

19,72,757

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

66,63,70,669

66,63,70,669

15.84

66,63,70,669

15.85

66,63,70,669

DEUTSCHE
BANK TRUST
COMPANY
AMERICAS

66,63,70,669

66,63,70,669

15.84

66,63,70,669

15.85

66,63,70,669

Any Other
(specify)

45,527

39,65,22,047

31,47,345

39,96,69,392

9.50

39,96,69,392

9.51

39,96,10,122

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

39,749

313,82,676

3,13,82,676

0.75

3,13,82,676

0.75

3,13,82,606

Trusts

102

12,22,588

12,22,588

0.03

12,22,588

0.03

12,22,588

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

2,560

2,560

0.00

2,560

0.00

2,560

Bodies
Corporate

5,644

390,36,825

3,90,36,825

0.93

3,90,36,825

0.93

3,89,78,425

IEPF

2,79,039

2,79,039

0.01

2,79,039

0.01

2,79,039

Foreign
Nationals

6,142

6,142

0.00

6,142

0.00

5,342

Foreign Bodies -
DR

0

31,47,345

31,47,345

0.07

0.00

31,47,345

Qualified
Institutional
Buyer

21

32,45,92,217

32,45,92,217

7.72

32,45,92,217

7.72

32,45,92,217

Life Insurance
Corporation of
India

24,26,96,824

24,26,96,824

5.77

24,26,96,824

5.77

24,26,96,824
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National Pension 1 546,86,418 5,46,86,418 1.30 5,46,86,418 1.30 5,46,86,418 H]
System Trust

Sub Total B3 21,27,226 | 151,80,19,284 | 31,47,845 | 1,52,11,67,129 36.16 1'52'11'67'13 36.18 1'51'60'62'5; H‘
B=B1+B2+B3 21,28801 | 363,61,04501 | 52,26,090 | 3,64,13,30,591 86.56 3'63'92'52'32 86.55 3'63'62'00'32 H]

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
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Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of equity

No. of fully Nos. of shares Total no. Shareholding % :
Category & Name i id . derlvi } lculated 5 shares held in
of the No. o paid up equity underlying shares calculated as per dematerialized
Srerealclarsl) shareholder(III) shares Depository held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of form(XIV)(Not
held(1V) Receipts(VI) [V+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIID) srsralfiszele)
c1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Employee 1 137,25,712 1,37,25,712 0.33 1,37,25,712
Benefit Trust
Sub Total C2 1 137,25,712 1,37,25,712 0.33 1,37,25,712
C=C1+C2 1 137,25,712 1,37,25,712 0.00 1,37,25,712
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