

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending : March 2022

Quarter ending: March 2022						
Particular	Yes/No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	Yes					
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No					
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No					
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No					
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No					



Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	25	55,16,82,338		55,16,82,338	13.11	55,16,82,338	13.12	55,16,82,338
(B) Public	21,28,801	3,63,61,04,501	52,26,090	3,64,13,30,591	86.56	3,63,92,52,346	86.55	3,63,62,00,394
(C1) Shares underlying DRs					0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	1	1,37,25,712		1,37,25,712	0.33	1,37,25,712	0.33	1,37,25,712
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public	1	1,37,25,712		1,37,25,712	0.00	1,37,25,712	0.33	1,37,25,712
Grand Total	21,28,827	4,20,15,12,551	52,26,090	4,20,67,38,641	100.00	4,20,46,60,396	100.0	4,20,16,08,444

Note: C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian							
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		25	55,16,82,338		55,16,82,338	13.11	55,16,82,338
NANDAN M NILEKANI	Promoter	1	4,07,83,162		4,07,83,162	0.97	4,07,83,162
NARAYANA MURTHY	Promoter	1	1,66,45,638		1,66,45,638	0.40	1,66,45,638
S GOPALAKRISHNAN	Promoter	1	4,18,53,808		4,18,53,808	0.99	4,18,53,808
ASHA DINESH	Promoter	1	3,85,79,304		3,85,79,304	0.92	3,85,79,304
DINESH KRISHNASWAMY	Promoter	1	3,24,79,590		3,24,79,590	0.77	3,24,79,590
ROHINI NILEKANI	Promoter	1	3,43,35,092		3,43,35,092	0.82	3,43,35,092
SUDHA GOPALAKRISHNAN	Promoter	1	9,53,57,000		9,53,57,000	2.27	9,53,57,000
AKSHATA MURTY	Promoter	1	3,89,57,096		3,89,57,096	0.93	3,89,57,096
SAROJINI DAMODARAN SHIBULAL	Promoter	1	58,14,733		58,14,733	0.14	58,14,733
SUDHA N MURTY	Promoter	1	3,45,50,626		3,45,50,626	0.82	3,45,50,626
JANHAVI NILEKANI	Promoter	1	85,89,721		85,89,721	0.20	85,89,721
KUMARI SHIBULAL	Promoter	1	52,48,965		52,48,965	0.12	52,48,965

						Info Navigate yo
NIHAR NILEKANI	Promoter	1	1,26,77,752	1,26,77,752	0.30	1,26,77,752
ROHAN MURTY	Promoter	1	6,08,12,892	6,08,12,892	1.45	6,08,12,892
GAURAV MANCHANDA	Promoter Group	1	1,37,36,226	1,37,36,226	0.33	1,37,36,226
DEEKSHA DINESH	Promoter	1	76,46,684	76,46,684	0.18	76,46,684
DIVYA DINESH	Promoter	1	76,46,684	76,46,684	0.18	76,46,684
MEGHANA GOPALAKRISHNAN	Promoter	1	48,34,928	48,34,928	0.11	48,34,928
SHRUTI SHIBULAL	Promoter	1	27,37,538	27,37,538	0.07	27,37,538
SHRAY CHANDRA	Promoter Group	1	7,19,424	7,19,424	0.02	7,19,424
SHREYAS SHIBULAL	Promoter	1	2,37,04,350	2,37,04,350	0.56	2,37,04,350
TANUSH NILEKANI CHANDRA	Promoter Group	1	33,56,017	33,56,017	0.08	33,56,017
MILAN SHIBULAL MANCHANDA	Promoter Group	1	69,67,934	69,67,934	0.17	69,67,934
BHAIRAVI MADHUSUDHAN SHIBULAL	Promoter Group	1	66,79,240	66,79,240	0.16	66,79,240
NIKITA SHIBULAL MANCHANDA	Promoter Group	1	69,67,934	69,67,934	0.17	69,67,934
Sub Total A1		25	55,16,82,338	55,16,82,338	13.11	55,16,82,338
A2) Foreign					0.00	
A=A1+A2		25	55,16,82,338	55,16,82,338	13.11	55,16,82,338



Sharehol ding % Total No. of calculate No. of equity as a % Category & No. of fully shares d as per shares held in No. of Total no. No. of Voting of paid up equity underlying SCRR, Name of the shareholde dematerialize shares held Total Rights Shareholders shares held Depository 1957 As d form(Not r Voting Receipts a % of Applicable) right (A+B+C2 **B1)** Institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00 Mutual Funds/ 36 56,74,92,704 13.49 56,74,92,704 13.50 56,74,92,704 56,74,92,704 ICICI 6,69,73,751 6,69,73,751 PRUDENTIAL 1 1.59 1.59 6,69,73,751 6,69,73,751 MUTUAL FUND HDFC MUTUAL 1 4,46,67,685 4,46,67,685 1.06 4,46,67,685 1.06 4,46,67,685 FUND UTI MUTUAL 1 5,29,28,594 5,29,28,594 5,29,28,594 5,29,28,594 1.26 1.26 FUND SBI MUTUAL 13,76,49,448 13,76,49,448 13,76,49,448 1 13,76,49,448 3.27 3.27 FUND Alternate 1,44,85,258 1,44,85,258 Investment 60 1,44,85,258 0.34 1,44,85,258 0.34 Funds Foreign 1,39,87,39,64 1,40,07,92,28 Portfolio 1434 139,87,39,641 20,78,245 1,40,08,17,886 33.30 33.27 1 6 Investors GOVERNMENT 8,32,93,278 8,32,93,278 8,32,93,278 1.98 8,32,93,278 1 1.98 **OF SINGAPORE** VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETS 1 4,93,74,108 4,93,74,108 1.17 4,93,74,108 1.17 4,93,74,108 STOCK INDEX FUND, A SERIES OF VANGUARD

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder



INTERNATIONA L EQUITY INDEX FUND								
VANGUARD TOTAL INTERNATIONA L STOCK INDEX FUND	1	4,56,49,109		4,56,49,109	1.09	4,56,49,109	1.09	4,56,49,109
GOVERNMENT PENSION FUND GLOBAL	1	4,78,57,919		4,78,57,919	1.14	4,78,57,919	1.14	4,78,57,919
Financial Institutions/ Banks	12	15,02,569		15,02,569	0.04	15,02,569	0.04	15,02,569
Insurance Companies	33	13,58,65,045		13,58,65,045	3.23	13,58,65,045	3.23	13,58,65,045
ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	1	4,48,48,179		4,48,48,179	1.07	4,48,48,179	1.07	4,48,48,179
Sub Total B1	1,575	211,80,85,217	20,78,245	2,12,01,63,462	50.40	2,11,80,85,21 7	50.37	2,12,01,37,86 2
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	20,80,311	27,36,07,248	500	27,36,07,748	6.50	27,36,07,748	6.51	27,28,04,669
Individual share capital in	1,362	17,95,46,563		17,95,46,563	4.27	17,95,46,563	4.27	17,53,04,315



excess of Rs. 2			[]		ĺ			
Lacs								
NBFCs registered with RBI	25	19,72,757		19,72,757	0.05	19,72,757	0.05	19,72,757
Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	1	66,63,70,669		66,63,70,669	15.84	66,63,70,669	15.85	66,63,70,669
DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST COMPANY AMERICAS	1	66,63,70,669		66,63,70,669	15.84	66,63,70,669	15.85	66,63,70,669
Any Other (specify)	45,527	39,65,22,047	31,47,345	39,96,69,392	9.50	39,96,69,392	9.51	39,96,10,122
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	39,749	313,82,676		3,13,82,676	0.75	3,13,82,676	0.75	3,13,82,606
Trusts	102	12,22,588		12,22,588	0.03	12,22,588	0.03	12,22,588
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	2,560		2,560	0.00	2,560	0.00	2,560
Bodies Corporate	5,644	390,36,825		3,90,36,825	0.93	3,90,36,825	0.93	3,89,78,425
IEPF	1	2,79,039		2,79,039	0.01	2,79,039	0.01	2,79,039
Foreign Nationals	6	6,142		6,142	0.00	6,142	0.00	5,342
Foreign Bodies - DR	3	0	31,47,345	31,47,345	0.07		0.00	31,47,345
Qualified Institutional Buyer	21	32,45,92,217		32,45,92,217	7.72	32,45,92,217	7.72	32,45,92,217
Life Insurance Corporation of India	1	24,26,96,824		24,26,96,824	5.77	24,26,96,824	5.77	24,26,96,824



National Pension System Trust	1	546,86,418		5,46,86,418	1.30	5,46,86,418	1.30	5,46,86,418		
Sub Total B3	21,27,226	151,80,19,284	31,47,845	1,52,11,67,129	36.16	1,52,11,67,12 9	36.18	1,51,60,62,53 2		
B=B1+B2+B3	21,28,801	363,61,04,501	52,26,090	3,64,13,30,591	86.56	3,63,92,52,34 6	86.55	3,63,62,00,39 4		
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):										
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts(VI)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00	
Employee Benefit Trust	1	137,25,712		1,37,25,712	0.33	1,37,25,712
Sub Total C2	1	137,25,712		1,37,25,712	0.33	1,37,25,712
C= C1+C2	1	137,25,712		1,37,25,712	0.00	1,37,25,712